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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Straight Party, Vote For 1

 8,678  10,668 1,99082.63% 77.70% 81.67%Republican Party

 1,739  2,243 50416.56% 19.68% 17.17%Democratic Party

 64  122 580.61% 2.26% 0.93%Libertarian Party

 21  30 90.20% 0.35% 0.23%Green Party

 10,502Cast Votes: 57.02%  2,561  13,06349.40% 55.34%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  7,915

0.01%

42.97%

 0

 2,623  10,538

 20.00%

50.60%

0.01%

44.65%

President and Vice President, Vote For 1

 14,024  17,727 3,70377.07% 72.61% 76.09%REP Donald J. Trump / Mike Pence

 3,611  4,681 1,07019.84% 20.98% 20.09%DEM Hillary Clinton / Tim Kaine

 427  657 2302.35% 4.51% 2.82%LIB Gary Johnson / William Weld

 66  116 500.36% 0.98% 0.50%GRN Jill Stein / Ajamu Baraka

 5  14 90.03% 0.18% 0.06%Darrell L. Castle/Scott N. Bradley (W)

 4  4 00.02% 0.00% 0.02%Scott Cubbler/Micahel Rodriguez (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%Cherunda Fox/Roger Kushner (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.04% 0.01%Tom Hoefling/Steve Schulin (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.02% 0.00%Laurence Kotlikoff/Edward Leamer (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Jonathan Lee/Jeffrey Erskine (W)

 1  1 00.01% 0.00% 0.00%Michael A. Maturen/Juan A Munoz (W)

 58  93 350.32% 0.69% 0.40%Evan McMullin/Nathan Johnson (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Monica Moorehead/Lamont Lilly (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Robert Morrow/Todd Sanders (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Emidio Soltyski/Angela Walker (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Dale Steffes/Paul E. Case (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Tony Valdivia/Aaron Barriere (W)

 18,197Cast Votes: 98.43%  5,100  23,29797.50% 98.22%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  290

0.01%

1.57%

 0

 131  421

 10.00%

2.50%

0.00%

1.77%

United States Representative, District 21, Vote For 1

 13,979  17,759 3,78077.86% 74.93% 77.21%REP Lamar Smith

 3,145  4,023 87817.52% 17.40% 17.49%DEM Tom Wakely

 620  893 2733.45% 5.41% 3.88%LIB Mark Loewe

 211  325 1141.18% 2.26% 1.41%GRN Antonio "Tony" Diaz

 17,955Cast Votes: 97.48%  5,045  23,00097.32% 97.45%

Over Votes:  5

Under Votes:  459

0.03%

2.49%

 3

 136  595

 80.06%

2.62%

0.03%

2.52%
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Railroad Commissioner, Vote For 1

 13,529  17,042 3,51376.04% 70.83% 74.91%REP Wayne Christian

 3,159  4,078 91917.76% 18.53% 17.92%DEM Grady Yarbrough

 745  1,110 3654.19% 7.36% 4.88%LIB Mark Miller

 358  521 1632.01% 3.29% 2.29%GRN Martina Salinas

 17,791Cast Votes: 96.59%  4,960  22,75195.68% 96.39%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  624

0.02%

3.39%

 2

 222  846

 60.04%

4.28%

0.03%

3.58%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 3, Vote For 1

 13,927  17,586 3,65978.10% 73.70% 77.14%REP Debra Lehrmann

 3,068  3,935 86717.20% 17.46% 17.26%DEM Mike Westergren

 634  952 3183.56% 6.40% 4.18%LIB Kathie Glass

 204  325 1211.14% 2.44% 1.43%GRN Rodolfo Rivera Munoz

 17,833Cast Votes: 96.82%  4,965  22,79895.78% 96.59%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  584

0.01%

3.17%

 1

 218  802

 30.02%

4.21%

0.01%

3.40%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 5, Vote For 1

 13,773  17,376 3,60377.44% 72.60% 76.38%REP Paul Green

 3,281  4,269 98818.45% 19.91% 18.77%DEM Dori Contreras Garza

 565  856 2913.18% 5.86% 3.76%LIB Tom Oxford

 167  248 810.94% 1.63% 1.09%GRN Charles E. Waterbury

 17,786Cast Votes: 96.56%  4,963  22,74995.74% 96.38%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  630

0.02%

3.42%

 0

 221  851

 30.00%

4.26%

0.01%

3.61%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 9, Vote For 1

 13,733  17,352 3,61977.32% 73.04% 76.39%REP Eva Guzman

 3,211  4,139 92818.08% 18.73% 18.22%DEM Savannah Robinson

 629  945 3163.54% 6.38% 4.16%LIB Don Fulton

 188  280 921.06% 1.86% 1.23%GRN Jim Chisholm

 17,761Cast Votes: 96.43%  4,955  22,71695.58% 96.24%

Over Votes:  5

Under Votes:  653

0.03%

3.55%

 0

 229  882

 50.00%

4.42%

0.02%

3.74%
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 2, Vote For 1

 13,865  17,491 3,62678.19% 73.42% 77.15%REP Mary Lou Keel

 3,112  4,033 92117.55% 18.65% 17.79%DEM Lawrence "Larry" Meyers

 605  922 3173.41% 6.42% 4.07%LIB Mark Ash

 150  225 750.85% 1.52% 0.99%GRN Adam King Blackwell Reposa

 17,732Cast Votes: 96.27%  4,939  22,67195.27% 96.05%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  685

0.01%

3.72%

 0

 245  930

 20.00%

4.73%

0.01%

3.94%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 5, Vote For 1

 13,814  17,405 3,59177.83% 72.69% 76.71%REP Scott Walker

 3,251  4,226 97518.32% 19.74% 18.62%DEM Betsy Johnson

 428  675 2472.41% 5.00% 2.97%LIB William Bryan Strange, III

 257  384 1271.45% 2.57% 1.69%GRN Judith Sanders-Castro

 17,750Cast Votes: 96.36%  4,940  22,69095.29% 96.13%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  667

0.02%

3.62%

 1

 243  910

 40.02%

4.69%

0.02%

3.86%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 6, Vote For 1

 13,740  17,339 3,59978.13% 73.77% 77.18%REP Michael E. Keasler

 3,232  4,176 94418.38% 19.35% 18.59%DEM Robert Burns

 615  951 3363.50% 6.89% 4.23%LIB Mark W. Bennett

 17,587Cast Votes: 95.48%  4,879  22,46694.12% 95.18%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  830

0.01%

4.51%

 2

 303  1,133

 40.04%

5.84%

0.02%

4.80%

Member, State Board of Education, District 5, Vote For 1

 13,548  17,115 3,56776.92% 72.46% 75.95%REP Ken Mercer

 3,517  4,594 1,07719.97% 21.88% 20.39%DEM Rebecca Bell-Metereau

 548  827 2793.11% 5.67% 3.67%LIB Ricardo Perkins

 17,613Cast Votes: 95.62%  4,923  22,53694.97% 95.48%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  804

0.01%

4.37%

 0

 261  1,065

 20.00%

5.03%

0.01%

4.51%
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State Senator, District 24, Vote For 1

 14,094  17,907 3,81380.42% 78.14% 79.92%REP Dawn Buckingham

 3,432  4,499 1,06719.58% 21.86% 20.08%DEM Virginia "Jennie Lou" Leeder

 17,526Cast Votes: 95.15%  4,880  22,40694.14% 94.93%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  892

0.01%

4.84%

 1

 303  1,195

 20.02%

5.84%

0.01%

5.06%

State Representative, District 53, Vote For 1

 13,891  17,556 3,66578.30% 73.74% 77.31%REP Andrew S. Murr

 3,397  4,423 1,02619.15% 20.64% 19.48%DEM Stephanie Lochte Ertel

 452  731 2792.55% 5.61% 3.22%LIB Brian Holk

 17,740Cast Votes: 96.31%  4,970  22,71095.87% 96.22%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  677

0.01%

3.68%

 1

 213  890

 30.02%

4.11%

0.01%

3.77%

Justice, 4 Court of Appeals District, Place 6, Vote For 1

 14,031  17,784 3,75380.33% 76.95% 79.60%REP Jason Pulliam

 3,435  4,559 1,12419.67% 23.05% 20.40%DEM Irene Rios

 17,466Cast Votes: 94.83%  4,877  22,34394.08% 94.66%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  953

0.00%

5.17%

 1

 306  1,259

 10.02%

5.90%

0.00%

5.33%

District Judge, 216th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 14,560  18,629 4,069100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Keith Williams

 14,560Cast Votes: 79.05%  4,069  18,62978.49% 78.93%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,859

0.00%

20.95%

 0

 1,115  4,974

 00.00%

21.51%

0.00%

21.07%

District Attorney, 198th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 14,655  18,728 4,073100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Scott Monroe

 14,655Cast Votes: 79.56%  4,073  18,72878.57% 79.35%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,764

0.00%

20.44%

 0

 1,111  4,875

 00.00%

21.43%

0.00%

20.65%
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District Attorney, 216th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 14,665  18,745 4,080100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Lucy Wilke

 14,665Cast Votes: 79.62%  4,080  18,74578.70% 79.42%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,753

0.00%

20.38%

 0

 1,104  4,857

 00.00%

21.30%

0.00%

20.58%

DIRECTOR AT LARGE  Headwaters GCD, Vote For 1

 6,253  8,128 1,87564.25% 62.92% 63.93%Keith Jones

 3,480  4,585 1,10535.75% 37.08% 36.07%Charles Wiedenfeld

 9,733Cast Votes: 52.84%  2,980  12,71357.48% 53.86%

Over Votes:  9

Under Votes:  8,677

0.05%

47.11%

 1

 2,203  10,880

 100.02%

42.50%

0.04%

46.10%

PROPOSITION  1, Vote For 1

 4,515  6,177 1,66229.05% 37.75% 30.97%FOR

 11,028  13,769 2,74170.95% 62.25% 69.03%AGAINST

 15,543Cast Votes: 84.39%  4,403  19,94684.93% 84.51%

Over Votes:  12

Under Votes:  2,864

0.07%

15.55%

 3

 778  3,642

 150.06%

15.01%

0.06%

15.43%

PROPOSITION 2, Vote For 1

 4,076  5,581 1,50526.18% 34.18% 27.94%FOR

 11,495  14,393 2,89873.82% 65.82% 72.06%AGAINST

 15,571Cast Votes: 84.54%  4,403  19,97484.93% 84.62%

Over Votes:  8

Under Votes:  2,840

0.04%

15.42%

 2

 779  3,619

 100.04%

15.03%

0.04%

15.33%

Trustees  Harper ISD, Vote For 3

 39  70 3123.35% 31.63% 26.42%Erin Worrell

 57  89 3234.13% 32.65% 33.58%Morris Harper

 35  52 1720.96% 17.35% 19.62%James "Bud" Wright

 36  54 1821.56% 18.37% 20.38%Juanice Grona

 167Cast Votes: 60.51%  98  26551.85% 56.99%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  106

1.09%

38.41%

 0

 91  197

 10.00%

48.15%

0.65%

42.37%



Cumulative Report  —  Official 

KERR COUNTY, TEXAS  —  GENERAL ELECTION  —  November 08, 2016

Page 6 of 6

Total Number of Voters : 24,579 of 35,839 = 68.58%

11/16/2016 11:11 AM

Precincts Reporting 20 of 20 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Trustees  Hunt ISD, Vote For 4

 244  358 11419.60% 21.80% 20.25%Linda Pipkin

 305  444 13924.50% 26.58% 25.11%Britt Eastland

 289  412 12323.21% 23.52% 23.30%Meredith Ragsdale

 179  246 6714.38% 12.81% 13.91%Geoff Gannaway

 228  308 8018.31% 15.30% 17.42%Carter Crain

 1,245Cast Votes: 62.22%  523  1,76863.78% 62.67%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  756

0.00%

37.78%

 0

 297  1,053

 00.00%

36.22%

0.00%

37.33%


